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34002902
34000723
34002135
34001963
34000952
34002810
34001400
34005220
34001511
34001755
34006179
34000289
34000875
34001339
34000688
34001341
34005907
34005045
34003431
34001872
34002787
34003496
34001241
34000906
34002126
34000271
34005237
34002365
34004229
34002170
34002749
34003368
34000950
34004939
34003759
34000281
34000412
34004946
34004040
34003782
34000612
34005564
34000613
34003775
34005048
34001401
34000820
34000606
34001980

ADILSON MESQUITA DE OLIVEIRA
ADRIANO FURTADO DA SILVA
ADRIANO MARTINS DA SILVA
ADRIELE VALERIA DE SOUZA

ALAN MARQUES MARTINS
ALESSANDRO RODRIGUES

ALEX LEOPOLDINO AGNELO

ALEX SANDRO SILVA

ALEXANDRE DIAS DA TRINDADE
ALINE APARECIDA BATISTA

ALINE APARECIDA REIS MARCELINO
ALINE CRISTINE ROSA DE OLIVEIRA
AMANDA CORINA SALGADO

ANA CAROLINE MATEUS

ANA CLAUDIA APARECIDA SOLINDO
ANDRE DE SOUZA RIHIS

ANTONIO FRANCISCO BERNARDES JUNIOR
ANTONIO LUIZ BARBOSA

ANTONIO MACHADO FILHO

ARACELI BATISTA VILACA

ARIADINA MONALISA DA SILVA
BARBARA SILVERIO

BEATRIZ DE PAULA SILVA MARTINS
BEATRIZ SANTOS PORTUGAL
BRIGIDA MICHELE DA SILVA

BRUNO ALEXANDRE ALEVES DA SILVA
BRUNO LINDOLFO SOUZA MELO
BRUNO ROBERTO MARQUES
BRUNO VICENTE DE SA
CAETANO CARLOS DE FREITAS
CAMILA RODRIGUES CORREA
CAMILA SOUSA DANGELO

CAMILO OTAVIO SILVA

CARLITO PEREIRA

CARMEN DE FATIMA PINHEIRO SILVA
CLAUDIA APARECIDA MACIENTE
CLAUDINEIA AVELINO FERREIRA
CLAUDIO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
CLEBER DE BRITO

CONCEIGAO FRANCISCA SUSANA PIMENTA FREIRE DE CARVALHO
DANIEL DELCIDIO DE MELO
DANIELLY MARQUES FARIA
DANIELY DELCIDIO DE MELO
DANILO CARLOS DA SILVA

DANILO DIVINO CELESTINO

DAVI HANDREI NEVES
DAYANE DE PAULA OLIVEIRA
DAYVID ASSIS CALILI CASTRO
DEIVID MARTINS SILVA

Relatério gerado em 12/12/2013 as: 16:35:03



INSTITUTO
FEDERAL

INFORMATICA - TRES PONTAS

34000769
34000897
34001216
34005991
34005413
34005800
34001137
34005928
34003077
34002828
34004373
34005638
34005295
34003338
34005912
34002885
34000826
34003944
34006177
34002581
34005856
34000663
34006065
34003014
34002319
34003504
34003958
34004573
34000791
34003965
34004350
34003643
34003405
34005244
34000258
34001433
34002668
34001987
34001952
34001192
34000280
34000821
34001397
34006224
34005763
34003288
34002246
34002406
34004561

DENIS AP CARVALHO SILVA

DENIS BARBOSA DA SILVA

DIEGO DUARTE APOLINARIO
DIEGO FERNANDES DE SOUZA
DOROTEO DE ABREU

DOUGLAS DENIS DE SOUZA
DOUGLAS DONIZETI VITOR
DOUGLAS HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO
DOUGLAS SILVA SILVERIO

EDER BRUNO DA SILVA

EDERSON GUSTAVO CESARIO MALAQUIAS
EDMAR DONIZETTI FERREIRA
EDSON DE PAULA VITOR DA SILVA
EDSON DOMINGOS DA SILVA
EDSON FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
EDSON VITOR DA SILVA

EDUARDO CASSIANO BATISTA DA SILVA
ELAINE CRISTINA ALVES

ELIANA APARECIDA MOREIRA
ELIANA CUSTODIO MACHADO
ELICA MILANO DE BRITO MACIENTE
ELIEZER DOS REIS ROBERTO

ELISANGELA ANTONIA THEOPHILO DA SILVA

ELIZANGELA DOS SANTOS LUIZ
ELIZETE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA MESQUITA
ERIC DE PAULA SILVA

ERIC VITOR DOS SANTOS

EVELLYN CAROLINE DOS SANTOS
FABIO LUCIO DE OLIVEIRA

FERNANDA JAQUELINE DONATO
FERNANDA VIANA MENDONGCA LASMAR
FLAVIO CRUZ

FRANCIS MESQUITA FERREIRA
FRANCISCA DONIZETE RABELLO ALMEIDA
FRANCISLAINE MARTA BRIZIDA
FRANCISLAINE SILVA

GABRIEL DE ABREU VITOR

GABRIEL NAVES DOS SANTOS
GABRIELY VIEIRA SOUSA

GERALDO CASSIANO BATISTA JUNIOR
GISELE MONTANHOLE CARLOTA
GLAUBER PEREIRA

GLAUCIO VITOR MACARIO

GLIMALDA CRISTINA ALVES ROSARIO
GRAZIELLA MARIA GUIMARAES BRITO
GUSTAVO FERREIRA SOUZA

GUSTAVO GABRIEL DA SILVA
GUSTAVO PEREIRA MIRANDA
IHENDREW BRISIDA SILVA
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34000356
34003049
34001793
34006140
34000262
34003301
34000727
34003010
34002525
34000656
34002373
34000780
34003856
34003280
34003984
34005768
34003636
34004180
34002641
34004358
34003191
34002176
34002448
34003969
34004287
34000908
34004179
34004047
34001922
34002792
34002479
34004174
34000290
34000911
34001148
34001092
34000703
34001487
34005047
34002306
34003783
34000243
34006058
34004341
34002346
34001345
34000044
34001016
34001683

INES MESQUITA DINIZ

ISAMARA LUZIA PEREIRA

JAIR BARBOSA DE SOUZA JUNIOR
JANAI VALENTIM SILVA

JEAN CARLOS JUNQUEIRA PARANHOS
JEAN CORREA CAETANO

JEAN SILVA BALBINO

JEFFERSON HENRIQUE DE JESUS
JESSICA CRISTINA ALMEIDA

JESSIKA DEFATIMA BUENO

JOAO PAULO DE CARVALHO

JOAO PAULO PRAXEDES DE SOUZA
JOICE VILANI DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE IVO DOS SANTOS

JOSE MARTINS MOREIRA

JOSE ROBERTO DE BRITO

JOSE VINICIO ARCHANJO JUNIOR
JOSE WILTON ROSA JUNIOR

JOSIANE APARECIDA PESSOA
JOZIANE APARECIDA CONCORDIA
JULIANO VITOR GONGALVES

KEZIA EVILI RIOS GOMES

LAIS CAROLINE BATISTA

LAIZA DE SOUZA GENTIL OLIVIERA
LARISSA ROMANI OLIVEIRA

LEANDRO VICTOR NOGUEIRA PEREIRA
LILIAN ROSA SILVERIO

LINDAURA DE PAULA ALVES

LIZARA MESQUITA SILVERIO

LUANA APARECIDA BONDE

LUCAS MARTINS COIMBRA

LUCAS ROSA SILVERIO

LUCIANA DIAS DA SILVA

LUIS GUSTAVO DA SILVA

LUIZ FELIPE DA SILVA CABRAL NEVES
LUIZ FERNANDO DA SILVA

LUIZ RICARDO GONGALVES DA SILVA
LUIZ XMENES FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MARCELO APARECIDO DO NASCIMENTO
MARCELO AUGUSTO SILVA
MARCILENE APARECIDA ROQUE ADAO
MARCOS CLEBER SALES

MARCOS DE BRITO CARVALHO
MARCOS EDUARDO DA SILVA FORTUNATO
MARCUS AURELIUS PEDROSA SANTORO
MARIA ROSA DE OLIVEIRA CAMILO
MARIANGELA PEREIRA

MARIELLE FERREIRA BARRETO
MARILIA APARECIDA SILVA
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34003291 MARINA APARECIDA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
34001385 MARINA MACIENTE SILVA
34004282 MATEUS DA SILVA FORTUNATO
34004046 MAURI DONIZETE GREGORIO
34005651 MAXUEL OLIVEIRA
34002255 MIKAELL PERES SUKADOLNIK
34003135 MILLER RIBEIRO DE PAULA
34001899 MIRIAM MENDES SILVESTRE
34005623 MONALIZA APARECIDA COUGO
34000316 MONICA MARIA DA SILVA ALFREDO
34004307 NARAYANA PINHEIRO SILVA
34002678 NATAL ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
34006108 NATAN VITOR ROBERTO MENDONCA
34006296 NATANAEL VITOR MARQUES
34005309 NATASHA MARIA DE BRITO MIRANDA
34001964 NELI DE CASSIA DARE
34002226 NIANDER PAULO DE BRITO
34000742 NICELIO MESSIAS DE PAULA
34001528 NUNO AUGUSTO ALVES
34000864 PATRICIA DAMASCENO
34005190 PATRICIA VITAR COSTA
34001826 PAULO DE ASSIS SILVA
34002991 PAULO EDUARDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
34006056 PAULO SERGIO MARTINS
34004310 POLLYANA PINHEIRO SILVA
34004487 PRISCILA BASILIO DE JESUS SILVA
34005641 PRISCILA FERREIRA SILVA
34000655 RAFAEL COSTA INCERTI
34004904 RAFAEL DE JESUS CASSIANO CASTRO
34002561 RAFAEL DE PADUA SILVA
34002396 RAFAEL HENRIQUE DE LIMA
34004942 RAFAELA MARTINS MENDONCA
34000181 RAPHAELA MENDES CUSTODIO
34002307 REGIANE RAQUEL INACIO
34004606 RENATO VINICIUS DE SOUZA
34000677 RICARDO ALEXANDRE SOLINDO
34001280 RITA DE CASSIA MIRANDA
34002451 ROBSON FRANCISCO DIAS
34006070 RODRIGO DAS MERCES GOMES
34004129 RODRIGO MIRANDA MORAES
34003274 ROGERIO PAMPLONA BUSTAMANTE DA SILVA
34006143 ROSANA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
34003324 ROSEMEIRE ALVES FERREIRA PEREIRA
34001445 SAMANTA ALVES
34003261 SANDRO VITOR COGO
34002918 SAULO RODRIGO MARCELINO.
34001940 SEBASTIAO VITOR FIGUEIREDO
34006162 SIBELE MACHADO MESSIAS
34001761 SILAS DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
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34001780
34001455
34000701
34001007
34001384
34005262
34003952
34002547
34000832
34000748
34000800
34000867
34002580
34002086
34000457
34000888
34002149
34000425
34004116
34003460
34001144
34003745
34003598
34003260
34002404
34005665
34003730
34003140

SILAS EDUARDO LEITE

SUELEM STELEM DIAS VENANCIO
SULLIVAN VITOR RESENDE

TACIANO VIVALDO DE SOUZA
TACIONEI DE CARVALHO BELINELI
TAINARA APARECIDA LOPES
TAINARA GRAZIELE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
TALISON MATHEUS DA SILVA
TALISSON HENRIQUE SANTOS SILVA
TALLES VINICIUS SANTOS SILVA
TAMIRIS SILVERIO BERNARDINO
TANIA MARA SANTANA

TANIA MARIA DE SOUZA DIAS

TANIA PAULA DA SILVA

TATIANE APARECIDA MARTINS
THAIS SCALIONI

THAISA DE LIMA
THIAGO VITOR GODOFREDO
VANDER SCALIONI DE PADUA
VANESSA APARECIDA DA SILVA CAMILO
VANIA APARECIDA SIQUEIRA

VERA LUCIA MIRANDA

VINICIO BRITO MARTINS

WALLACE FERNANDO COSTA
WANDERLEI DA SILVA

WELLINGTON DA SILVA

WILSON DO NASCIMENTO JUNIOR
YURI RABELLO FERREIRA
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